

Nathaniel Baldwin House Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County, Utah

Northwest Corner

Photo by Roger Roper, November 1984 Negative: Utah State Historical Society

1 of 3



Nathaniel Baldwin House Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County, Utah

Northeast Corner

Photo by Roger Roper, November 1984 . Negative: Utah State Historical Society

2 of 3



Nathaniel Baldwin House - Garage Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County, Utah

Northeast Corner

3 of 3

Photo by Roger Roper, November 1984 Negative: Utah State Historical Society